
SCHOOL BOARD OF CLAY COUNTY 
CHANGE ORDER #2 
 
SBCC PROJECT NAME:   Doctors Inlet Elementary School Fire Alarm Replacement  
 
SBCC PROJECT NUMBER:  C-4-16/17         
 
 

Additional Information:

1. Material and labor to replace existing damaged conduits from the 

existing hand hole box behind the administration building to the 

existing hand hole box in between buildings 8 & 9 and the existing

conduit from the existing hand hole box to the portable FAPB as

indicated below:

PVC $519.50

PVC Fittings $23.16

GRC Fittings $1.37

Misc Wire/Teck Cable - Pull Line String $23.58

Trenching $23.30

17X30 Quazite Hand Hole Box and Material $1,137.00

Taxes 7% $120.95

Labor $2,830.25

Labor $1,160.40

Mark Up $583.96

Total Change Order Amount: $6,423.47  
 
Addition of zero (0) days to the Contract. 
A time extension is not required for this change in work. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  


